
     

  

 

 

  

         
 

         

         

         

         

 

 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

          

          

 

 

         

          

         

         

         

         

         

           

          

BRHS SOFTBALL – 2025 Schedule 

Pre-season Tournament: 
o Tuesday, 2/11/25 & Thursday 2/13/25 at Venice (specific times TBD) 

February: 
o Tuesday 2/18/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Southeast 
o Thursday 2/20/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Riverview 
o Wednesday 2/26/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Manatee 
o Thursday 2/27/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Lakewood Ranch 

March: 
o Monday 3/3/25 at 6:30pm – Away Game @ Bradenton Christian 
o Tuesday 3/4/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Sarasota 
o Thursday 3/6/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Venice 
o Monday 3/10/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Riverview 
o Wednesday 3/12/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Bayshore 

****3/17/25 – 3/21/25 – Manatee County Spring Break – No Games**** 
o Monday 3/24/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Bradenton Christian 
o Tuesday 3/25/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Southeast 
o Thursday 3/27/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Cardinal Mooney 
o Monday 3/31/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Palmetto 

April: 
o Wednesday 4/2/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Manatee 
o Friday 4/4/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Desoto County 
o Monday 4/7/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Parrish 
o Tuesday 4/8/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Palmetto 
o Friday 4/11/25 at 6:00pm – Away Game @ Venice 
o Tuesday 4/15/25 at 6:00pm – Home Game vs. Lakewood Ranch 
o Wednesday 4/16/25 at 7:00pm – Away Game @ Sarasota 
o Monday 4/21/25 at 6:30pm – Home Game vs. Bayshore (Senior Night) 
o Wednesday 4/23/25 at 4:30pm – Away Game @ Cardinal Mooney 


